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Route : STH 077

County : SAWYER

Segment #1
Attributes Auxiliary Lane Comments General

Primary ** »
Segment - General Go to top of page
Segment limits

Improvement concept **

Main line length **

Side road length

Route type

Location type

Terrain

Functional class

Average Daily Traffic (ADT), current year
Current year (ADT)

Average Daily Traffic (ADT), design year
Design year (ADT)

Latest percent truck traffic
Existing posted speed

Expected posted speed
Development type

Design speed

Design class

Number of roadways

Width of roadways

Number of lanes

Width of lanes

Shoulder width: Left

Shoulder width: Right

Clear zone

Structure minimum design loading
Clear roadway width of bridges
Median width: 0 Feet

Cross section comments

USH 63 TO CTH K

Resurfacing (Includes RSRF 10, 20, 30 &
COLD 10, 20)

4.91 Miles
0 Miles
State Trunk Highway
Transitional
Level
Arterial Minor
4,844
2018

0

0

17%

35 MPH

35 MPH
Developing
N/A

N/A

1

24 Feet

2

12 Feet

3 Feet

3 Feet

0 Feet

N/A

0 Feet
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