State of Wisconsin Department of Transportation		ansportation		
pmp	Project ID : 8520-01-05		Route	: STH 077
	Title	: HAYWARD - CLAM LAKE	Sub Tit	le : USH 63 TO CTH K
	Region	: NORTHWEST	County	: SAWYER

Segment #1

Attributes Auxiliary Lane Comments General

egment - General Go to top of page			
Segment limits	USH 63 TO CTH K		
Improvement concept **	Resurfacing (Includes RSRF 10, 20, 30 & COLD 10, 20)		
Main line length **	4.91 Miles		
Side road length	0 Miles		
Route type	State Trunk Highway		
Location type	Transitional		
Terrain	Level		
Functional class	Arterial Minor		
Average Daily Traffic (ADT), current year	4,844		
Current year (ADT)	2018		
Average Daily Traffic (ADT), design year	0		
Design year (ADT)	0		
Latest percent truck traffic	17%		
Existing posted speed	35 MPH		
Expected posted speed	35 MPH		
Development type	Developing		
Design speed	N/A		
Design class	N/A		
Number of roadways	1		
Width of roadways	24 Feet		
Number of lanes	2		
Width of lanes	12 Feet		
Shoulder width: Left	3 Feet		
Shoulder width: Right	3 Feet		
Clear zone	0 Feet		
Structure minimum design loading	N/A		
Clear roadway width of bridges	0 Feet		
Median width: 0 Feet			
Cross section comments			